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Rallye du Printemps de Bords 2010 — Liste engagés

Equipage

HAYET Michel-CHAPEAU Gilles
LAROCHE Patrice-LAROCHE Véronique
FAUCHER Mickaél-FAUCHER Anthony
MOINET Reynald-DUPIN Tony

REBIERE Philippe-PORTRON Philippe
BARBIER Loic-BARBIER Laurent
PALISSIER Stéphane-BONNET Michel
DIEULEFIT Nicolas-JEANNEAU Carole
MARIE Gérard-HEURTAUX Séverine
THABARD Steve-SAUVAGET Mrie Annie
CHABROUX Fabrice-GALIN Romain
GIRARDEAU Ugo-BICHON Julien
LESCLOUPE Pascal-BOHLER Ludovic
METAYER Noél-DEBURE Dany

CADON Arnaud-DENIS Jérémy

GUILLET Patrick-GUILLET Sébastien
CONIL Sébastien-BAUDRY Dimitri
ROBERT Patrice-X

GELUSSEAU Luc-GELUSSEAU Antoine
LEZEAU Romuald-LEPAGE Annabelle
BILHOT Fabrice-BOURRASSE Nicolas
SIVADIER Laurent-KAPPELMANN Michael
PENISSON Régis-GUERINEAU Benoit
COUSSOT Romain-RULLIER Vincent
COUSSOT Joffrey-GUILHEM Fanny

DE SOUSA Mathias-MILLET Kévin
BARITEAU Alexis-BARITEAU Philippe
PEDENEAU Daniel-TURGNE Alain
NEUVIAL Emmanuel-BLANGY Ludovic
GASTON Sébastien-FUMARD Alexandra
CHASSERIAUD Stéphane-DIARD Wilfrid
LEFRILEUX Wilfried-X

LEPINOUX Laurent-BIAIS Cyril
MERIAUX Nicolas-RAMBAUD Fabienne
DAGUZE Cyril-BOUJU Chritine

TARIF Mathieu-TARIF Wilfrid

LERAY Olivier-AUGE Richard
QUATINEAU-RAYTEAU S.-VEROLA Anthony
MIGAUD Arnaud-GUERIN Julien
ZARTIER Michael-POITU Jonathan

JEAN Eric-PERRIER Sébastien

NEMPONT Stéphane-DELAMARE Michel
GOBERT Emmanuel-GOBERT Jérémy
BOUDEAU Rémi-RUIZ Damien
MARGOTTON Sylvain-X

HURTAUD Dimitry-BARON Jonathan
BEDUNEAU Thierry-LEBRETON Guillaume
ROUSSEAU Jean pierre-ROUSSEAU Laurent
CORNUEAU Jean Jacques-ARRIGNON Luc
ARDOUIN Gérald-X

PAITRAUD Pierre-NERAULT Clément
TOURNEUR Sébastien-X

MARGUET Grégory-COUTTIER Christophe
ROY Xavier-X

JOLLY Jean Christophe-DREUMONT Laurent
GUILLOTEAU Stéphane-AUGUIN Maxime
LABROUSSE Fabien-X

LANDALIS Thierry-X

MICHAUD Philippe-BLANCHARD Amandine
TOUCHE Jean Frangois-TOUCHE Erwan
LAROCHE Johnny-MERCERON Adrien
ARNAUDIN Fabrice-HAYET Johann
BOISSON Yann-MENUT Geoffray

Voiture
Impreza

Maxi Mégane
Escort Cosworth
BMW 318 Compact
Clio kit car
Astra kit car
Escort Cosworth
BMW 325 CI
BMW 1351
Clio V6
BMW Z3 M
Lancer EVO 6
Lancer EVO § MR
Impreza GT
Impreza
Impreza

Saxo

Saxo kit car
206 XS

C2 R2 MAX
Clio 3RS
Clio 16S

Clio Williams
Clio Williams
Clio Williams
Clio Williams
Clio RS2

Clio Ragnotti
Mégane

Clio RS

Clio Williams
206 RC

Clio Williams
Golf GTI16
Clio RS

Alfa 145
Celica ST 202
Clio

RS GT Turbo
RS GT Turbo
RS GT Turbo
RS GT Turbo
RS GT Turbo
205 GTI

Golf GTI

205 GTI

106 S16

306 16S
Mégane

206 S16

309 GTI16
309 GTI16
BMW 318 Compact
R11 Turbo
BMW 320 E36
Clio RS

206 RC

Clio Ragnotti
Clio Ragnotti
Xsara VTS
Clio Williams
Clio Ragnotti
Clio Ragnotti

G
A8
FATK
FA8
F2/14
FATK
FATK
FA8
FA8
GT10
GT10
GT10
FN4
N4
N4
N4
N4
FA6K
A6K
A6K
R2
A7
FA7
FA7
FA7
FA7
FA7
A7
A7
FA7
A7
FA7
A7
FA7
FA7
A7
F2/14
F2/14
F2/14
F2/14
F2/14
F2/14
F2/14
F2/14
F2/14
F2/14
F2/14
F2/14
F2/14
F2/14
F2/14
F2/14
F2/14
F2/14
F2/14
F2/14
F2/14
N3
N3
N3
FN3
FN3
N3
N3



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

ALVERGNAT Frédéric-BERGIA Philippe
HOCHET Laurent-LEGOGUELIN Pierre

DE BRITO Emmanuel-POTIRON Mickaél
LANTHEAUME S¢bastien-LANTHEAUME Frédéric
BOUFFET Franck-CELLOT Mickaél
BORDAGARAY Jeremy-BORDAGARAY Thierry
PERRAIN Patrice-PERRAIN Julien

DANEY Anthony-GIREAU CHARLY
BUTON Bruno-LAFOREST Cédric

BERTOT Johan-PINAUD Sébastien

RIVAUD Alain-BARREAUD Jean Charles
MORILLEAU Yohan-DRONNEAU Jéréme
LOUIS Olivier-BLIN Valérie

FAVRE Jérome-FAVRE Olivier

LARCABAL Sébastien-LACROIX Patxi
RAFFENEAU Elie-MORIN Maxime
LECUONA Emmanuel-LECUONA Nicolas
ESNAULT Mickaél-BECCAVIN Romain
BERARD Nicolas-BERARD Jean Claude
CORRIU Eric-AUDEBERT Céline

RAUD Anthony-FAYOLLE Laura
MICHENEAU Sophie-RATIER Marie Noélle
PORTEJOIE Ludovic-IGLESIAS Philippe
JAUVAT Alain-JAUVAT Julie

GUERIN Gary-GANTOIS Franck

NADEAU Freddy-QUERE Sébastien

ETIE Mathieu-MERCIER Franck
CORDILLOT Florian-BERTRAND Fanny
POUPARD Olivier-POUPARD Hervé
LABROUSSE Geoffrey-LABROUSSE Jordy
MOUILLE Yohann-RINEAU Samuel

RAULT Patrice-DUMARTIN Philippe
HIRIGOYEN Frangois-JUZAN Ximun
BONHOMME Cécile-GARRELOU Elodie
DAUPHIN Vincent-GABORIAUD Freddy
DELAVERGNE Hugo-CHARBONNEAU Eric
BERNARDEAU Julien-MAGNAN Hervé
LAPEYRONNIE Florian-BOUQUET Bertrand
BRILLAUD Thierry-X

GIRAUDEAU Jean Luc-CHETY Marie Laure
AUTONES Thierry-LE FUR Frédéric
ROUSSEAU Anthony-COIGNAUD Emmanuel
BRISSIAUD Jérémy-DECOU Christopher
BRUGIER Nicolas-GOUINEAU Emeric
MOUILLE Ludovic-X

METAYER Dominique-METAYER Romain
CORNUEAU Jimmy-LANDREAU Jean Baptiste
CARON Cédric-GUILLON Romain
MENARD Damien-BIROTHEAU Yoann
GIRARDEAU Patrick-BROCARD Thomas
FROUGIER Stéphane-BOISSONNET Sébastien
MORIN Aurélie-ROULIN Geneviéve
CHEVALIER Yann-MERCIERE Isabelle
DUCEPT Thomas-ROBERT Emilie

GORRON Denis-QUETIER Louis

GASSUAU Arnaud-SEGUIN Jennifer

RICOU Brice-BEAUCHAUD Christophe
LEGAY Julien-LEGAY Amélie

MARTIN Quentin =X

Clio RS
Clio Ragnotti
306 S16
Clio Williams
Clio RS
Clio RS
Clio RS
Citroén ZX
106 S16
Saxo

Saxo

106 16S
Saxo
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106
205 GTI
205 GTI
205 GTI
205 GTI
205 GTI
205 GTI
Saxo 16S
Golf GTI
Civic VTEC
Peugeot 106
Golf GTI
Saxo VTS
106 S16
Saxo VTS
106 S16
106 S16
Peugeot 106
Saxo

106 S16
Peugeot 106
205 Rallye
205 Rallye
205 Rallye
Samba Rallye
RS Alpine
106 Rallye
Citroén AX
Citroén AX
Citroén AX
106 XSI
Peugeot 205
205 Rallye
205 Rallye
Peugeot 205
205 Rallye
AX Sport
106 XSI
106 Rallye
106 XSI
205 Rallye
106 XSI
205 Rallye
Yaris

205 GTI

N3
N3
FN3
FN3
N3
N3
N3
FN3
FA6
FA6
FA6
FA6
A6
FASK
FASK
F2/13
F2/13
F2/13
F2/13
F2/13
F2/13
F2/13
F2/13
F2/13
F2/13
F2/13
F2/13
FN2
FN2
FN2
FN2
FN2
FN2
FN2
FN2
F2/12
F2/12
F2/12
F2/12
F2/12
F2/12
F2/12
F2/12
F2/12
FNI1
FNI1
FNI1
FNI1
FNI1
FNI1
FNI1
FNI1
FNI1
FNI1
FAS
FAS
FAS
AS
F2/11



